v 6
(L / < 18

rrrrr

_ 3200 NC Hwy 58
Warrenton, NC
(= | NCAL 1468

252-257-2140

ECO FARM SYSTEMS—WALLACE, NC

Pen 42—37 & Truck Load Lot of Steers)

McLAWHORN FARMS—WINTERVILLE, NC

Pen 37 - 32

GREG MASSENGILL— FOUR OAKS, NC

Pen 46—52

Saturday 29th October 2022 @ 10:00 AM
CLINTON, NC

Upcoming Auctions:

. . . Sat. 12th November—Cattle—Oxford, NC
TERMS & CONDITIONS: All cattle must be paid for before loading out. Cattle will be Sat. 9th December—Farm Equipment— LaGrange, NC

loaded at conclusion of sale. Cattle will be sold by head. High bidder can take one or all from Sat. 10th December—Bull Sale—Louisuburg, NC
cattle standing in ring & listen to the auctioneer in case there is an offering of blocks of cattle. 20 to www.ebharris.com for more info



E. B. INC/AUCTIONEERS CATTLE SALE ORDER

PEN NO. TAG NO

42

41

40

39

778
819
807
809

801
833

793
810
832

740
812

761
760
825
776
764
782

813
784
25
768
797

Angus bred heifer
Angus bred heifer
Angus bred heifer
Angus bred heifer

Angus bred heifer
Angus bred heifer

Angus bred heifer
Angus bred heifer
Angus bred heifer

Angus bred heifer
Angus bred heifer

Angus bred heifer
Angus bred heifer
Angus bred heifer
Angus bred heifer
lAngus bred heifer
Angus bred heifer

Angus bred heifer
Angus bred heifer
Angus bred heifer
Angus bred heifer
Angus bred heifer

DESCRIPTION

Page 1

BRED TO

Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus

Angus
Angus

Angus
Angus
Angus

Angus
Angus

Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus

Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus

SATURDAY 29th October 2022

Date Expected to
Calve
11
11
1 i
L

11
11

11
11
11

11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12

BUYER NO

PRICE




E. B. INC/AUCTIONEERS CATTLE SALE ORDER

PEN NO. TAG NO

38

37

36

35

34

823
818
750
821

96
204
279
306

44
211
278
904
309

276
277
280
308

101
197
439

Angus bred heifer
Angus bred heifer
Angus bred heifer
Angus bred heifer

Angus 4th calver
Angus 3rd calver
Angus 3rd calver

Angus 3rd calver

Angus 4th calver
Angus 4th calver
Angus 4th calver
Angus 3rd calver

Angus 5th calver

Angus 4th calver
Angus 4th calver
Angus 4th calver
Angus 4th calver

Angus bred heifer
Angus 3rd calver
Angus 3rd calver

DESCRIPTION

Page 2

BRED TO
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus

Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus

Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus

Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus

Angus
Angus
Angus

SATURDAY 29th October 2022

Date Expected to
Calve

12
12
1
12

12

N NN NN

w w w w

BUYER NO

PRICE




E. B. INC/AUCTIONEERS CATTLE SALE ORDER

PEN NO. TAG NO

33

32

31

30

44

45

46

47

97

203
307

44
492
5506

161
281

908
782
784
781

786
701

314
315

501
518

DESCRIPTION

Angus 5th calver sells w/steer calf #97

Reg. Angus bull DOB: 10/16 Sire: SAV Brand BW 2.6

Angus 3rd calver

Angus cow sells w/steer calf #44
Angus cow sells w/heifer calf #492
Angus cow sells w/heifer calf #5506

Red Angus cow sells w/steeer clf #161
Gelbvieh X cow sells w/heifer calf #281

BWF X Senepol bred heifer

Angus X Senepol bred heifer
Angus X Senepol bred heifer
Angux X Senepol bred heifer

Angus X Senepol bred heifer
Senepol X bred heifer

Angus cow sells w/steer calf #314

Angus 3rd calver sells w/heifer calf #315

Angus 3rd calver sells w/steer calf #501

Angus 3rd calver sells w/heifer calf #518

Page 3

BRED TO
Angus

Angus

Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus

Angus
Angus

Angus
Angus

SATURDAY 29th October 2022

Date Expected to
Calve

5

Exposed
open

open

open

open

N N W w

N W

BUYER NO

PRICE




E. B. INC/AUCTIONEERS CATTLE SALE ORDER

PEN NO. TAG NO

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

567
7720
592
319

316
316
317
317

310
387

7601
318
5

311
312
313

783

792
829
824
755

DESCRIPTION
Angus 3rd calver sells w/heifer calf #567
Angus 3rd calver sells w/heifer calf #7720
Angus 3rd calver sells w/heifer calf #592
Angus 3rd calver sells w/heifer calf #319

Reg. Angus cow DOB: 9/18 Sire: EXAR Monumental 6056B
Angus steer calf

Angus cow

Angus heifer calf

Charolais X 1st calf heifer sells w/Charolais steer calf #310

Red Angus 1st calf heifer sells w/heifer calf #387

Angus 3rd calver

Angus cow
Reg. Angus bull DOB: 9/18 Sire: Tehama Tahoe B767 BW -2

Angus bred heifer
Angus 2nd calver
Angus bred heifer

BWF X Senepol 1st calf heifer sells w/heifer calf #783
Red/White Simmental bull
Red/White Simmental bull w/scurs

Angus heifer
Angus heifer
Angus heifer
Angus heifer (FM)
Page 4

BRED TO
Angus
Angus
Angus
Angus

Angus

Angus

Angus
Angus

Angus
Angus

Angus
Angus
Angus

SATURDAY 29th October 2022

Date Expected to
Calve

Exposed
Exposed
Exposed
Exposed

11

Exposed
Exposed

11
12

12
12
12

open
open
open

open

BUYER NO

PRICE




E. B. INC/AUCTIONEERS CATTLE SALE ORDER SATURDAY 29th October 2022

PEN NO. TAG NO

onFarm Steers

55

56

57

Steers

Heifers

Date Expected to
DESCRIPTION BRED TO Calve BUYER NO PRICE

(55) Black, BWF, few Smokes - M1 steers, approx. avg. wt. 7204,

calves weaned last week of August - September 1, bunk broke, triple vaccinated with BoviShield Gold,
Blackleg, 7-way, Dextomax injectable, non-implanted,

to be loaded off farm approx. Nov. 7th truckload lot, weighed on truck scales approx. 7 miles from farm,
3% shrink, 2% slide, located @ Sammy Goodwin Lane - Warsaw, NC

Note: in past the calves from this farm on the rail have all graded high choice & prime

(4) - sell by # to be announced

(11) - sell by # - to be announced

These steers & heifers have had the same vacciantion & weaning as above load lot.

Young jack donkey.

Visit ebharris.com for info on upcoming cattle &
farm equipment auctions

Page 5



