



NCAL 1468 252-257-2140

# ECO FARM SYSTEMS—WALLACE, NC

Pen 42—37 & Truck Load Lot of Steers)

McLAWHORN FARMS—WINTERVILLE, NC Pen 37 - 32

GREG MASSENGILL— FOUR OAKS, NC Pen 46-52

# Saturday 29th October 2022 @ 10:00 AM CLINTON, NC

TERMS & CONDITIONS: All cattle must be paid for before loading out. Cattle will be loaded at conclusion of sale. Cattle will be sold by head. High bidder can take one or all from cattle standing in ring & listen to the auctioneer in case there is an offering of blocks of cattle.

Upcoming Auctions: Sat. 12th November—Cattle—Oxford, NC Sat. 9th December—Farm Equipment—LaGrange, NC Sat. 10th December—Bull Sale—Louisuburg, NC go to www.ebharris.com for more info

# SATURDAY 29th October 2022 Date Expected to

PEN NO.	TAG NO		DESCRIPTION	BRED TO	Calve	BUYER NO	PRICE
42	778	Angus bred heifer		Angus	11		
	819	Angus bred heifer		Angus	11		
	807	Angus bred heifer		Angus	11		
	809	Angus bred heifer		Angus	11		
					•		
41	801	Angus bred heifer		Angus	11		
	833	Angus bred heifer		Angus	11		
	795	Angus bred heifer		Angus	11		
	810	Angus bred heifer		Angus	11		
	832	Angus bred heifer		Angus	11 .		
	740	Angus bred heifer		Angus	11 .		
	812	Angus bred heifer		Angus	11 .		
						1	
40	761	Angus bred heifer		Angus	12		
	760	Angus bred heifer		Angus	12		
	825	Angus bred heifer		Angus	12		
	776	Angus bred heifer		Angus	12		
	764	Angus bred heifer		Angus	12		(a)
	782	Angus bred heifer		Angus	12		
						i	
39	813	Angus bred heifer		Angus	12		
	784	Angus bred heifer		Angus	12		
	25	Angus bred heifer		Angus	12		
	768	Angus bred heifer		Angus	12		
	797	Angus bred heifer		Angus	12		

#### SATURDAY 29th October 2022 Date Expected to

PEN NO.	TAG NO	ı	DESCRIPTION	BRED TO	Calve	BUYER NO	PRICE
38	823	Angus bred heifer		Angus	12		
	818	Angus bred heifer		Angus	12		
	750	Angus bred heifer		Angus	1		
	821	Angus bred heifer		Angus	12		
37	96	Angus 4th calver		Angus	12		
	204	Angus 3rd calver		Angus	1		
	279	Angus 3rd calver		Angus	1		
	306	Angus 3rd calver		Angus	1		
36	44	Angus 4th calver		Angus	2		
	211	Angus 4th calver		Angus	2		
	278	Angus 4th calver		Angus	2		
	904	Angus 3rd calver		Angus	2		
	309	Angus 5th calver		Angus	2		
35	276	Angus 4th calver		Angus	3	1	
	277	Angus 4th calver		Angus	3		
	280	Angus 4th calver		Angus	3		
	308	Angus 4th calver		Angus	3		
34	101	Angus bred heifer		Angus	5	1	
	197	Angus 3rd calver		Angus	6		
	439	Angus 3rd calver		Angus	5		

# SATURDAY 29th October 2022

, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				Date Expected to	NDAT ZELLI OCLO	Del 2022
PEN NO. 7	AG NO	DESCRIPTION	BRED TO	Calve	BUYER NO	PRICE
33	97	Angus 5th calver sells w/steer calf #97	Angus	5		
32	203	Reg. Angus bull DOB: 10/16 Sire: SAV Brand BW 2.6				
	307	Angus 3rd calver	Angus	Exposed		
31	44	Angus cow sells w/steer calf #44		open		
	492	Angus cow sells w/heifer calf #492		open		
	5506	Angus cow sells w/heifer calf #5506				
30	161	Red Angus cow sells w/steeer clf #161		open		
	281	Gelbvieh X cow sells w/heifer calf #281		open		
44	908	BWF X Senepol bred heifer	Angus	3		
	782	Angus X Senepol bred heifer	Angus	3		
	784	Angus X Senepol bred heifer	Angus	2		
	781	Angux X Senepol bred heifer	Angus	2		
					<del></del>	
45	786	Angus X Senepol bred heifer	Angus	3		
	701	Senepol X bred heifer	Angus	2		
					-	
46	314	Angus cow sells w/steer calf #314				
	315	Angus 3rd calver sells w/heifer calf #315	ε.			
47	501	Angus 3rd calver sells w/steer calf #501	Angus	4		
	518	Angus 3rd calver sells w/heifer calf #518	Angus	3		
			0			

# SATURDAY 29th October 2022

					Date Expected to		
PEN NO.	TAG NO	DESCRIPTION	BRED TO	Calve	BUYER NO	PRICE	
48	567	Angus 3rd calver sells w/heifer calf #567	Angus	Exposed			
	7720	Angus 3rd calver sells w/heifer calf #7720	Angus	Exposed			
	592	Angus 3rd calver sells w/heifer calf #592	Angus	Exposed			
	319	Angus 3rd calver sells w/heifer calf #319	Angus	Exposed			
49	316	Reg. Angus cow DOB: 9/18 Sire: EXAR Monumental 6056B	Angus	2			
	316	Angus steer calf					
	317	Angus cow	Angus	11			
	317	Angus heifer calf					
50	310	Charolais X 1st calf heifer sells w/Charolais steer calf #310	Angus	Exposed			
	387	Red Angus 1st calf heifer sells w/heifer calf #387	Angus	Exposed			
51	7601	Angus 3rd calver	Angus	11			
	318	Angus cow	Angus	12			
	5	Reg. Angus bull DOB: 9/18 Sire: Tehama Tahoe B767 BW -2					
52	311	Angus bred heifer	Angus	12			
	312	Angus 2nd calver	Angus	12			
	313	Angus bred heifer	Angus	12	3		
53	783	BWF X Senepol 1st calf heifer sells w/heifer calf #783					
		Red/White Simmental bull			3		
		Red/White Simmental bull w/scurs					
54	792	Angus heifer		open			
	829	Angus heifer		open			
	824	Angus heifer		open	0		
	755	Angus heifer (FM)		open			

SATURDAY 29th October 2022

Date Expected to

PEN NO.	TAG NO	DESCRIPTION	<b>BRED TO</b>	Calve	BUYER NO	PRICE	
OnFarm Steers		(55) Black, BWF, few Smokes - M1 steers, approx. avg. wt. 720#,					
		calves weaned last week of August - September 1, bunk broke, triple vaccinated with BoviShield Gold,					
		Blackleg, 7-way, Dextomax injectable, non-implanted,					
		to be loaded off farm approx. Nov. 7th truckload lot, weighed of	n truck scale	es approx. 7	miles from farr	n,	
		3% shrink, 2% slide, located @ Sammy Goodwin Lane - Warsa					
		Note: in past the calves from this farm on the rail have all graded high choice & prime					
55	Steers	(4) - sell by # to be announced					
56	Heifers	(11) - sell by # - to be announced					
		These steers & heifers have had the same vacciantion & weaning as above	load lot.				
57		Young jack donkey.					
		Visit ebharris.com for info on upcoming cattle & farm equipment auctions					